Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #05172019 Demolition for Multiple Locations
Description: Demolition

Category: Construction

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Bids Sealed Until: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Effective Start Date:

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information

Lincoln ES

Bid Ranking Vendor

1 Barnes & Brower

2 Wagner Construction

3 Memphis Wrecking Co.

4 TOALLC

5 Complete Demolition Services

Base Bid

$246,027.00

$251,717.44

$293,000.00

$379,000.00

$441,200.00

10% Contingency

$12,301.35

$12,585.87

$14,650.00

$18,950.00

$22,060.00

Allowance

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$14,500.00

$7,000.00

Alternate

Performance Bond

$2,650.00

$2,509.56

$4,000.00

$8,600.00

$8,824.00

TOTAL

$267,978.35

$273,812.87

$318,650.00

$421,050.00

$479,084.00



