Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity:

Bid ID:

Shelby County Schools IFB #05172019 Demolition for Multiple Locations

Demolition Construction

05/17/2019 2:00 PM 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Description:
Category:
Pending Award:
Bids Due By:
Bids Sealed Until:
Effective Start Date:

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information

Lincoln ES

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL
	1 Barnes & Brower	\$246,027.00	\$12,301.35	\$7,000.00		\$2,650.00	\$267,978.35
	2 Wagner Construction	\$251,717.44	\$12,585.87	\$7,000.00		\$2,509.56	\$273,812.87
	3 Memphis Wrecking Co.	\$293,000.00	\$14,650.00	\$7,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$318,650.00
	4 TOA LLC	\$379,000.00	\$18,950.00	\$14,500.00		\$8,600.00	\$421,050.00
	5 Complete Demolition Services	\$441,200.00	\$22,060.00	\$7,000.00		\$8,824.00	\$479,084.00